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Ibstock

2023-2024

AM

Ibstock
Ravenstone

Coalville

Hugglescote

Woodhouse Eves

PM

Woodhouse Eves
Hugglescote

Coalville

Ravenstone
Ibstock

Operated by

Roberts

Ravenstone Coalville Hugglescote

Leicester Road - Skate Park

Wash Lane Cross Roads

Ashby Road Enterprise Buisness Park
Broomleys Road — Op Long lane surgery
Grange Road — Op Blackham Road

Eves Main Street- Just after Maplewell Road
Loughborough Schools Foundation

Loughborough Schools Foundation

Eves Main Street- Just after Maplewell Road
Grange Road - Op Blackham Road
Broomleys Road — Op Long lane surgery
Ashby Road Enterprise Buisness Park

Wash Lane Cross Roads
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07:27
07:32
07:37
07:44
07:50
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08:05
08:15

16:10
16:20
16:35
16:41
16:48
16:53
16:57
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