



Ibstock Ravenstone Coalville Hugglescote Woodhouse Eves LSF

## 2023-2024

)NE B

Ibstock	Leicester Road - Skate Park	07:27
Ravenstone	Wash Lane Cross Roads	07:32
Coalville	Ashby Road Enterprise Buisness Park	07:37
	Broomleys Road - Op Long lane surgery	07:44
Hugglescote	Grange Road - Op Blackham Road	07:50

**ZONE C** 

Woodhouse Eves	Eves Main Street- Just after Maplewell R	oad 08:05
	Loughborough Schools Foundation	08:15

## PM

	Loughborough Schools Foundation	16:10	
<b>Woodhouse Eves</b>	Eves Main Street- Just after Maplewell Road	16:20	
Hugglescote	Grange Road - Op Blackham Road	16:35	
Coalville	Broomleys Road - Op Long lane surgery	16:41	
	Ashby Road Enterprise Buisness Park	16:48	
Ravenstone	Wash Lane Cross Roads	16:53	
Ibstock	Opp Co op	16:57	

Operated by



